
PERFORMING ARTS FESTIVAL FOR CATHOLIC SCHOOLS AND COLLEGES 
GROUP PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE 

Please check the details for your group performance/s. 

 
* Bus transport provided 
 

Ensemble Venue Date Time Uniform 

*Clarinet Ensemble Don Russell, Thornlie Mon 23 July 13.30 – 14.45 Winter 

*Saxophone Ensemble Don Russell, Thornlie Mon 23 July 13.30 – 14.45 Winter 

*Brass Ensemble Don Russell, Thornlie Wed 25 July 11:30 – 12:45 Winter 

*Newman String Quartet 
(Gemini String Quartet) 

Trinity College, East Perth Mon 30 July 13:00 – 14:00 Winter 

*Lavalla Strings Trinity College, East Perth Mon 30 July 13:00 – 14:00 Winter 

* Percussion Ensemble Trinity College, East Perth Thu 26 July 13:00 – 14:00 Winter 

Newman Arts Collective La Salle College, Middle Swan Thu 26 July 18.00 – 21.00 Black 

Y11/12 VET “NoU” Corpus Christi College, Bateman Tues 31 July 18.30 – 21.30 Free dress 

Newman Groove Corpus Christi College, Bateman Tues 31 July 18.30 – 21.30 Free dress 

*Senior Liturgical Team (Dance) Chapel of St Brigid, Mercy College, 
Koondoola 

Fri 3 Aug 10:30 – 11:30 Dance costume 

*Lavalla Liturgical Choir 
(Lavalla Voice Ensemble) 

St Benedicts Church, Applecross Mon 6 Aug 13.15 – 14.15 Music 

Tommi’s Quartet Sacred Heart College, Sorrento Fri 10 Aug 19.00 – 21.30 Music 

Newman Swing  Sacred Heart College, Sorrento Fri 10 Aug 19.00 – 21.30 Music 

Newman Groove Sacred Heart College, Sorrento Fri 10 Aug 19.00 – 21.30 Music 

Newman Jazz  Sacred Heart College, Sorrento Fri 10 Aug 19.00 – 21.30 Music 

Concert Winds Marist Auditorium, Newman College Mon 13 Aug 19:00 – 21:30 Music 

Chamber Orchestra Marist Auditorium, Newman College Mon 13 Aug 19:00 – 21:30 Music 

Symphonic Winds Marist Auditorium, Newman College Mon 13 Aug 19:00 – 21:30 Music 

*Year 5 Class Choir Vasto Club, Balcatta Tues 14 Aug 09.30 – 10.45 Winter 

*Year 4 Class Choir Vasto Club, Balcatta Tues 14 Aug 09.30 – 10.45 Winter 

*Lavalla Choir Vasto Club, Balcatta Tues 14 Aug 09.30 – 10.45 Winter 

Junior Dance Troupe Perth Convention Exhibition Centre Fri 24 Aug 19:00 – 21:30 Dance costume 

Senior Dance Troupe Perth Convention Exhibition Centre Fri 24 Aug 19:00 – 21:30 Dance costume 

Year 1 Blue Wellington Room, Morley Recreation Centre Mon 27 Aug 09.15 – 10.15 Costume 

Newman Voices Trinity College, East Perth Wed 29 Aug 19.00 – 21.30 Music 

Chamber Choir Trinity College, East Perth Wed 29 Aug 19.00 – 21.30 Music 

SIP Choir Trinity College, East Perth Wed 29 Aug 19.00 – 21.30 Winter 

Year 12 Vocal Quartet Trinity College, East Perth Wed 29 Aug 19.00 – 21.30 Winter 


